the rates as may be fixed by the Centre, the deposit if any will also stand forfeited. The 
deposit if any will be refunded without interest only on completion of the course. 

SERVICE BOND Selected Non Sponsored Candidates will be required to execute an agreement to serve 
the ACTREC on a consolidated remuneration @ Rs.15,000/- p.m. (Rupees Fifteen 
Thousand only) for a period of six months after successful completion of the training. 
A trainee who fails to complete the Internship, will be liable to pay to the 
Institute(TMC-ACTREC) a sum equivalent to aggregate amount of Stipend & Salary 

http://www.actrec.gov.in/